A150 System and ARCOS IoT Powered Environmental Security Monitoring
1
Archimedes Controls Corp.   250 W. Tasman Dr. San Jose, CA 95134    Tel: +1 (888) 860-3644    www.ArchimedesControls.com     sales@ArchimedesControls.com
A150 and ARCOSTM
IoT Sensors
Product and Service Catalog
Ver 2.03
Archimedes Controls Corp.

16
Archimedes Controls Corp.   250 W. Tasman Dr. San Jose, CA 95134    Tel: +1 (888) 860-3644    www.ArchimedesControls.com     sales@ArchimedesControls.com
Ordering Information
◼ Main Units – A150 Wireless Sensor Trasmitter and Gateway/Controller
Ordering Number Description Notes
A150 Wireless Sensor Trasmitter
▪ S01-00000 (standard)
▪ S01-00000-WL (with
water leak option)
▪ S01-00000-TAMP (with
tamper option)
▪ S01-00000-WL-TAMP
(with water leak and
tamper options)
▪ S01-00000-DST
(disaster detection only)
▪ S01-00000-IO (with two
IO ports)
▪ Standard Wireless Sensor Transmitter with
built-in temperature and humidity monitoring.
▪ Optional built-in point water leak and/or tamper
detection.
▪ Optional disaster detection version.
▪ Optional external ports (2) for external sensing
probes.
Built-in Options:
-WL: add built-in point water leak detect
option
 -TAMP: add built-in tamper/tilt/shake/move
detect option.
-DST: add built-in disaster detect option.
-IO: add two IO ports for external sensing
probes.
Refer to External Sensing Probes
section below for ordering external
sensing probes. ▪ S01-00000H-XX-XXX
(refer to above options)
Same as above with high RF power for extended
transmission distance up to 1km outdoor.
 A150 Gateway/Controller